TAB#
110392
110393
110394

110395
110396
110397

110398
110399
110400
110401
110402
110403
110404

110405

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

10

All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Employees
All Users of Electronic Ordering

All Insured Employees and
Dependants

All Principals
All Principals, Program Specialists,
Academic Program Leaders, and

Designees

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals and Teachers with
SmartBoards

All Principals and Teachers with
SmartBoards

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

SUBJECT

Job Opportunities
New Consultant Agreement Requirements
Naming of New Elementary and New Middle Schools

BCSD Hall of Fame — Gala Tickets on Sale
Closing Dates for Requisitions — Current Year 2010 - 2011
Closing Dates for “On-Line” Ordering — Current Year 2010 — 2011

Seasonal Flu & Whooping Cough Vaccine

Law Enforcement and Student Record Access

Categorical Management Meeting

Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, February 12, 2011

Learning Village

Learning Village / SMART Creating & Connecting

Migrant Young Authors — Book Making Workshop —

Thursday, February 3, 2011

1% Annual BCSD Migrant Education Speech & Debate Tournament —

Friday, February 4, 2011

(continued)

February 3, 2011

\ /
L/ Volume XVI
Published weekly by the
Communications Department

~N

Number 21

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110392.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110393.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110394.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110395.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110396.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110397.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110398.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110399.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110400.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110401.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110402.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110403.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110404.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110405.pdf

110406

110407

110408

110409

110410

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Teachers

All Principals, School Secretaries
and Clerks

Migrant Education Mariachi Music Class —
Saturday, February 5, 2011

Migrant Parent Advisory Council (PAC) Cluster Meeting —
Thursday, February 10, 2011

“Experience Democracy” Preparation for Constitution Test —
Friday, February 11, 2011

Migrant Regional Advisory Council (RAC) Committee Meeting —
Thursday, February 24, 2011

Annual Book Inventory — Due: April 1, 2011

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110406.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110407.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110408.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110409.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/110410.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1011/020311/Printable%20TAB%2002-03-11.pdf

	TABLE OF CONTENTS

