## The Advisory Bulletin

## TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
110392	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>110393</u>	All Employees	New Consultant Agreement Requirements
110394	All Employees	Naming of New Elementary and New Middle Schools
<u>110395</u>	All Employees	BCSD Hall of Fame – Gala Tickets on Sale
<u>110396</u>	All Employees	Closing Dates for Requisitions – Current Year 2010 - 2011
<u>110397</u>	All Users of Electronic Ordering	Closing Dates for "On-Line" Ordering – Current Year 2010 – 2011
<u>110398</u>	All Insured Employees and Dependants	Seasonal Flu & Whooping Cough Vaccine
<u>110399</u>	All Principals	Law Enforcement and Student Record Access
110400	All Principals, Program Specialists, Academic Program Leaders, and Designees	Categorical Management Meeting
<u>110401</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab Open Saturday, February 12, 2011
110402	All Principals and Teachers with SmartBoards	Learning Village
110403	All Principals and Teachers with SmartBoards	Learning Village / SMART Creating & Connecting
<u>110404</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Young Authors – Book Making Workshop – Thursday, February 3, 2011
<u>110405</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	1 <sup>st</sup> Annual BCSD Migrant Education Speech & Debate Tournament – Friday, February 4, 2011
		(continued)



## **February 3, 2011**

Volume XVI Number 21

Published weekly by the Communications Department

110407All Principals, School Secretaries and TeachersMigrant Parent Advisory Council (PAC) Cluster Meeting – Thursday, February 10, 2011110408All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers"Experience Democracy" Preparation for Constitution Test – Friday, February 11, 2011110409All Principals, School Secretaries and TeachersMigrant Regional Advisory Council (RAC) Committee Meeting – Thursday, February 24, 2011110410All Principals, School Secretaries and ClerksAnnual Book Inventory – Due: April 1, 2011	<u>110406</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers	Migrant Education Mariachi Music Class – Saturday, February 5, 2011
and Teachers  Friday, February 11, 2011  110409  All Principals, School Secretaries and Teachers  Migrant Regional Advisory Council (RAC) Committee Meeting – Thursday, February 24, 2011  110410  All Principals, School Secretaries  Annual Book Inventory – Due: April 1, 2011	110407	•	` ,
and Teachers  Thursday, February 24, 2011  110410  All Principals, School Secretaries  Annual Book Inventory – Due: April 1, 2011	110408	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	110409		, ,
	<u>110410</u>		Annual Book Inventory – Due: April 1, 2011

Printable TAB – Click Here